
CORRIGENDUM - 1 

 

Tender No:  KRIDE/2024-25/SE0005/CALL 2 

          Date: 23.08.2024 

 

Name of Work: Providing Vehicles with Skilled and Professional Drivers for the   

    officials of K RIDE. 

 

TENDER NO: KRIDE/2024-25/SE0005/CALL-2. 

 

 Sl. 

No. 

Clause Reference Amendment 

1 General  To clarify further minimum hrs, per day is taken as 

08hrs. If it is exceeding 08 hrs, it will be counted in 

cumulative hrs per month (300 hrs). If the driver works 

more than 25 days in a month the driver will be paid 

additionally Rs. 1500/- per day and in Kms will be 

counted 2500/3000 Kms. As per the vehicle additional 

day hour will not be accounted in cumulative hours.        

2 As per Karnataka Public 

Procurement Portal (KPPP). 

 

LAST DATE AND TIME FOR 

RECEIPT OF BIDS 

23.08.2024, 3:00PM. 

  

DATE AND TIME OF 

OPENING OF COVER ONE 

OF TENDER (TECHNICAL 

BID) 24.08.2024, 3:30PM. 

 

   

 

 

LAST DATE AND TIME FOR RECEIPT OF BIDS 

26.08.2024, 3:00PM. 

 

 

Last DATE AND TIME OF OPENING OF COVER 

ONE OF TENDER (TECHNICAL BID) 27.08.2024, 

3:30PM. 

 


